
September 24, 2020

Race Date Bemidji XC Triangular

Overall Finish List
Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5K

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Ashton Niemi Bemidji1785 18:50.91   1 10 3:46/K
Paul Louvar Bemidji1875 19:06.42   2 11 3:49/K
Brett Kurschner Bemidji1755 19:12.23   3 10 3:50/K
Cale Newby Bemidji1899 19:22.24   4 12 3:52/K
Logan Jensen Bemidji1897 19:27.45   5 12 3:53/K
Yoseb Brewer St Cloud Apollo1932 19:31.86   6 10 3:54/K
Aidan Kuhn St Cloud Apollo1942 19:33.77   7 11 3:55/K
Josh Meixell St Cloud Apollo1943 19:33.98   8 11 3:55/K
Sam Schulze Bemidji1885 19:34.39   9 11 3:55/K
Eric Malmanger St Cloud Apollo1935 19:39.610  10 10 3:56/K
Cole Matetich Bemidji1898 20:07.011  11 12 4:01/K
Andrew Pritt St Cloud Apollo1936 20:09.612  12 10 4:02/K
Will Termont Bemidji1672 20:11.8(> 7)  13 9 4:02/K
Bangaly Kaba St Cloud Apollo1934 20:20.113  14 10 4:04/K
Sidney Kingbird-Haugen Bemidji1659 20:22.1(> 7)  15 9 4:04/K
Andon Olson Bemidji1665 20:31.9(> 7)  16 9 4:06/K
Cameron Carleton Bemidji1896 20:33.5(> 7)  17 12 4:07/K
Moses Son Bemidji1666 20:37.6(> 7)  18 9 4:08/K
Sam Gifford Bemidji1807 21:19.7(> 7)  19 10 4:16/K
Andrew Jaeger Sauk Rapids-Rice1918 21:29.014  20 11 4:18/K
Dorsey Hunstinger St Cloud Apollo1933 21:58.115  21 10 4:24/K
Eli Berg Bemidji1804 22:03.4(> 7)  22 10 4:25/K
Noah Ness Bemidji1664 22:18.8(> 7)  23 9 4:28/K
Jonathon Quandt Bemidji1892 22:38.0(> 7)  24 11 4:32/K
Brecken Wilcoxen Bemidji1902 22:40.6(> 7)  25 12 4:32/K
Josh O'Leary Bemidji1838 22:40.9(> 7)  26 10 4:32/K
Ayden Tucker Sauk Rapids-Rice1920 22:52.816  27 11 4:35/K
Noah Bogle St Cloud Apollo1931 22:54.4(> 7)  28 8 4:35/K
Isaac Schouten Bemidji1725 23:02.1(> 7)  29 9 4:36/K
Ward Kevin Bemidji1811 23:12.0(> 7)  30 10 4:38/K
Grant Pallansch Sauk Rapids-Rice1907 23:20.517  31 7 4:40/K
Noah Hanks Bemidji1900 23:50.6(> 7)  32 12 4:46/K
Simon Thompson Sauk Rapids-Rice1916 23:56.218  33 10 4:47/K
Damien Lara Sauk Rapids-Rice1915 24:01.919  34 10 4:48/K
Owen Potratz Bemidji1901 24:06.3(> 7)  35 12 4:49/K
Ethan Olson Bemidji1722 24:14.1(> 7)  36 9 4:51/K
Bren Olson St Cloud Apollo1937 24:27.9(> 7)  37 10 4:54/K
Camren Schueler Sauk Rapids-Rice1911 24:41.720  38 9 4:56/K
Dylan Doffing Bemidji1673 25:02.8(> 7)  39 9 5:01/K
Collin Wiebe Sauk Rapids-Rice1912 25:09.921  40 9 5:02/K
Carson Turn Bemidji1743 25:24.0(> 7)  41 9 5:05/K
Paul Rothenburg Sauk Rapids-Rice1919 27:33.5(> 7)  42 11 5:31/K
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September 24, 2020 Final Team Results
Race Date Bemidji XC Triangular

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5K

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places):   15

Team - Bemidji

19:11.8Average Time:

1785     1 18:50.91 18:50.9    1 10 0:00.0Ashton Niemi
1875     2 19:06.43 37:57.3    2 11 0:15.5Paul Louvar
1755     3 19:12.26 57:09.5    3 10 0:21.3Brett Kurschner
1899     4 19:22.210 1:16:31.7    4 12 0:31.3Cale Newby
1897     5 19:27.415 1:35:59.1    5 12 0:36.5Logan Jensen
1885 (9) 19:34.3(24) 1:55:33.4    6 11 0:43.4Sam Schulze
1898 (11) 20:07.0(35) 2:15:40.4    7 12 1:16.1Cole Matetich
1672 More Than  7 20:11.8 2:35:52.2    8 9 1:20.9Will Termont
1659 More Than  7 20:22.1 2:56:14.3    9 9 1:31.2Sidney Kingbird-Haugen
1665 More Than  7 20:31.9 3:16:46.2   10 9 1:41.0Andon Olson
1896 More Than  7 20:33.5 3:37:19.7   11 12 1:42.6Cameron Carleton
1666 More Than  7 20:37.6 3:57:57.3   12 9 1:46.7Moses Son
1807 More Than  7 21:19.7 4:19:17.0   13 10 2:28.8Sam Gifford
1804 More Than  7 22:03.4 4:41:20.4   14 10 3:12.5Eli Berg
1664 More Than  7 22:18.8 5:03:39.2   15 9 3:27.9Noah Ness
1892 More Than  7 22:38.0 5:26:17.2   16 11 3:47.1Jonathon Quandt
1902 More Than  7 22:40.6 5:48:57.8   17 12 3:49.7Brecken Wilcoxen
1838 More Than  7 22:40.9 6:11:38.7   18 10 3:50.0Josh O'Leary
1725 More Than  7 23:02.1 6:34:40.8   19 9 4:11.2Isaac Schouten
1811 More Than  7 23:12.0 6:57:52.8   20 10 4:21.1Ward Kevin
1900 More Than  7 23:50.6 7:21:43.4   21 12 4:59.7Noah Hanks
1901 More Than  7 24:06.3 7:45:49.7   22 12 5:15.4Owen Potratz
1722 More Than  7 24:14.1 8:10:03.8   23 9 5:23.2Ethan Olson
1673 More Than  7 25:02.8 8:35:06.6   24 9 6:11.9Dylan Doffing
1743 More Than  7 25:24.0 9:00:30.6   25 9 6:33.1Carson Turn

Finish Position -     2
Team Score (places):   43

Team - St Cloud Apollo

19:41.7Average Time:

1932     6 19:31.86 19:31.8    1 10 0:00.0Yoseb Brewer
1942     7 19:33.713 39:05.5    2 11 0:01.9Aidan Kuhn
1943     8 19:33.921 58:39.4    3 11 0:02.1Josh Meixell
1935    10 19:39.631 1:18:19.0    4 10 0:07.8Eric Malmanger
1936    12 20:09.643 1:38:28.6    5 10 0:37.8Andrew Pritt
1934 (13) 20:20.1(56) 1:58:48.7    6 10 0:48.3Bangaly Kaba
1933 (15) 21:58.1(71) 2:20:46.8    7 10 2:26.3Dorsey Hunstinger
1931 More Than  7 22:54.4 2:43:41.2    8 8 3:22.6Noah Bogle
1937 More Than  7 24:27.9 3:08:09.1    9 10 4:56.1Bren Olson

Finish Position -     3
Team Score (places):   84

Team - Sauk Rapids-Rice

23:08.0Average Time:

1918    14 21:29.014 21:29.0    1 11 0:00.0Andrew Jaeger
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September 24, 2020 Final Team Results
Race Date Bemidji XC Triangular

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5K

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     3
Team Score (places):   84

Team - Sauk Rapids-Rice

23:08.0Average Time:

1920    16 22:52.830 44:21.8    2 11 1:23.8Ayden Tucker
1907    17 23:20.547 1:07:42.3    3 7 1:51.5Grant Pallansch
1916    18 23:56.265 1:31:38.5    4 10 2:27.2Simon Thompson
1915    19 24:01.984 1:55:40.4    5 10 2:32.9Damien Lara
1911 (20) 24:41.7(104) 2:20:22.1    6 9 3:12.7Camren Schueler
1912 (21) 25:09.9(125) 2:45:32.0    7 9 3:40.9Collin Wiebe
1919 More Than  7 27:33.5 3:13:05.5    8 11 6:04.5Paul Rothenburg
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